General Description
The MAX9205 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that simplifies the evaluation of
the MAX9205 400Mbps, 10-bit serializer and the
MAX9206 400Mbps, 10-bit deserializer. The MAX9205
IC transforms 10-bit parallel LVCMOS/LVTTL data into a
serial high-speed bus low-voltage differential signaling
(BLVDS) data stream. The MAX9206 accepts serial

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component List
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX9205EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C4 4
10µF ±20%, 10V tantalum
capacitors (B)
AVX TAJB106M010 or
Kemet T494B106K010AS
C5–C11, C40 7
0.001µF ±5%, 50V ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H102KT or
Murata GRM39X7R102J050AD
C12–C18,
C21–C25, C39,
C41
14
0.1µF ±10%, 16V ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104KT or
Murata GRM39X7R104K016AD
C19, C20 2
5.0pF, 50V COG ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608COG1H050CT
Murata GRM39COG050B050AD
C26 1
2.2µF ±20%, 10V tantalum
capacitor (A)
AVX TAJA225M010R
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C27–C38 12
10pF, 50V COG ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608COG1H100DT or
Murata GRM39COG100D050AD
J1, J2 2 2 x 12-pin headers
JU1, JU3–JU7 6 3-pin headers
JU2, JU9,